
DETALLE DE TORNEO

DoblesEtapa5Primera
Final A

Kaizoji, Camila

Titolo, Franco

 3

 1

11

 6

11

 9

 9

11

11

 5

 17

  0

Fuentes, Leandro

De VIncenzo, Matias

Semifinales A
Kaizoji, Camila

Fernandez, Leoncio

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 2

11

 4

  5

  0

Fuentes, Leandro

Jang, Luciano

Titolo, Franco

Cieza, Ivan

 3

 1

11

 7

12

14

11

 7

11

 7

  1

  0

De VIncenzo, Matias

Tolosa, Santiago

4tos de Final A
Kaizoji, Camila

Espina De La Fuente, Thiago

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 8

11

 7

  5

  0

Fuentes, Leandro

Gibo, Nicolás

Fernandez, Leoncio

Sato Coria, Lautaro

 3

 1

10

12

11

 7

11

 9

11

 8

  8

  0

Jang, Luciano

Mariño, Ignacio Javier

Cieza, Ivan

Cherny, Federico

 3

 1

 5

11

11

 9

11

 7

11

 6

 19

  0

Tolosa, Santiago

Politti, Giuliano

Titolo, Franco

Mendez, Mariano

 3

 1

11

 5

12

10

 5

11

11

 9

  2

  0

De VIncenzo, Matias

Acciaresi, Mariano

8vos de Final A
Cherny, Federico

Camagna, Diego Andrés

 3

 0

13

11

11

 6

11

 5

  1

  0

Politti, Giuliano

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel

Titolo, Franco

Huergo, Maximiliano Román

 3

 0

13

11

11

 9

11

 9

  1

  0

De VIncenzo, Matias

Achaval, Joaquin

Kaizoji, Camila

Mendez, Iara Antonella

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 9

11

 4

  1

  0

Fuentes, Leandro

Ding, Divina

Fernandez, Leoncio

Bellusci, Nicolás

 3

 1

11

 6

12

14

11

 6

11

 6

  2

  0

Jang, Luciano

Cabrera, Braian

Espina De La Fuente, Thiago

Yamashiro, Juan

 3

 1

11

 4

 6

11

11

 7

11

 4

 15

  0

Gibo, Nicolás

Yamamoto, Leandro

Mendez, Mariano

Blasco, Francisco Thomas

 3

 2

13

11

11

 9

 5

11

 9

11

11

 9

  2

  0

Acciaresi, Mariano

Bruno, Nicolás

Zona G
Mendez, Iara Antonella

Garcia Rae, Nehuen

 3

 2

 8

11

 8

11

14

12

12

10

11

 9

 11

  0

Ding, Divina

Greco, Juan Ignacio

Titolo, Franco

Chapuis, Kevin N.

 3

 0

11

 2

11

 4

11

 0

  1

  0

De VIncenzo, Matias

Curotto, Patricia

Titolo, Franco

Garcia Rae, Nehuen

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 4

11

 5

  1

  0

De VIncenzo, Matias

Greco, Juan Ignacio

Mendez, Iara Antonella

Chapuis, Kevin N.

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 2

11

 6

  1

  0

Ding, Divina

Curotto, Patricia

Garcia Rae, Nehuen

Chapuis, Kevin N.

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 8

 8

11

12

10

  1

  0

Greco, Juan Ignacio

Curotto, Patricia

Titolo, Franco

Mendez, Iara Antonella

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 2

13

11

  1

  0

De VIncenzo, Matias

Ding, Divina

Zona F
Bellusci, Nicolás

Camposaragna, Gian Franco

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

11

 1

  1

  0

Cabrera, Braian

Rojo, Santiago

Cherny, Federico

Bellusci, Nicolás

 3

 1

11

 5

 1

11

14

12

11

 8

  1

  0

Politti, Giuliano

Cabrera, Braian

Cherny, Federico

Camposaragna, Gian Franco

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

11

 6

  1

  0

Politti, Giuliano

Rojo, Santiago

Zona E
Camagna, Diego Andrés

Lovera Arteaga, Mainor

 3

 0

13

11

11

 5

12

10

  3

  0

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel

Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Yamashiro, Juan

Camagna, Diego Andrés

 3

 0

11

 5

14

12

11

 9

  1

  0

Yamamoto, Leandro

Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel

Yamashiro, Juan

Lovera Arteaga, Mainor

 3

 1

 8

11

11

 8

11

 7

12

10

  1

  0

Yamamoto, Leandro

Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Zona D
Huergo, Maximiliano Román

Atamian, Martín

 3

 1

11

 5

 9

11

11

 9

11

 9

  4

  0

Achaval, Joaquin

Tchintchinian, Mariano
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DoblesEtapa5Primera
Zona D

Kaizoji, Camila

Atamian, Martín

 3

 1

 9

11

11

 2

11

 6

11

 4

  1

  0

Fuentes, Leandro

Tchintchinian, Mariano

Kaizoji, Camila

Huergo, Maximiliano Román

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 4

11

 7

  1

  0

Fuentes, Leandro

Achaval, Joaquin

Zona C
Mendez, Mariano

Gajic, Nikola

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 3

11

 2

  2

  0

Acciaresi, Mariano

Delgadillo, Rodrigo

Mendez, Mariano

Espina De La Fuente, Thiago

 3

 2

16

14

 8

11

11

 8

 3

11

11

 8

  5

  0

Acciaresi, Mariano

Gibo, Nicolás

Espina De La Fuente, Thiago

Gajic, Nikola

 3

 1

11

 8

 9

11

11

 9

11

 4

  2

  0

Gibo, Nicolás

Delgadillo, Rodrigo

Zona B
Sato Coria, Lautaro

Blasco, Francisco Thomas

 3

 2

13

11

 4

11

 8

11

11

 8

12

10

  3

  0

Mariño, Ignacio Javier

Bruno, Nicolás

Sato Coria, Lautaro

Beloqui, Ramón

 3

 1

12

14

11

 5

15

13

12

10

  6

  0

Mariño, Ignacio Javier

Minc, Fernando

Blasco, Francisco Thomas

Beloqui, Ramón

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 7

 3

11

11

 2

 15

  0

Bruno, Nicolás

Minc, Fernando

Zona A
Fernandez, Leoncio

De Simone, Mariano

 3

 1

11

 8

12

10

 8

11

11

 8

  4

  0

Jang, Luciano

Levin, Julián

Cieza, Ivan

Fernandez, Leoncio

 3

 1

11

 9

 6

11

11

 9

11

 9

 15

  0

Tolosa, Santiago

Jang, Luciano

Cieza, Ivan

De Simone, Mariano

 3

 1

11

 9

11

 6

 9

11

11

 9

  8

  0

Tolosa, Santiago

Levin, Julián


